
 

Migratory Dragonfly Partnership / HMANA dragonfly migration monitoring datasheet 
Date day/mo/yr:  

 
Start Time:  End Time:  Observer (s): 

Site Name:  
 

State/Prov.:    

Dragonfly Hourly Counts 

Hour 8:00- 
9:00 

9:00- 
10:00 

10:00- 
11:00 

11:00-
12:00 

12:00- 
13:00 

13:00-
14:00 

14:00-
15:00 

15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
17:00 

TOTAL  
FOR DAY 

Count start 
time: 

          

Count end time:  
 

         

# Minutes 
Counted (HC): 

          

# Dragonflies 
Counted (HC): 

          

Flight Altitude 
(HC): 

          

Flight Direction 
(HC): 

          

Species seen in 
flight (use codes 

below)(HC) 

          

Coincident 
Taxa: 

 
 
 
 

         

Behavioral 
observations: 

 
 
 
 

         

Other 
comments: 

 

*Species Codes: Anax junius (Common Green Darner) = AJ; Tramea lacerata (Black Saddlebags) = TL; Sympetrum corruptum (Variegated Meadowhawk) = 
SC; Pantala hymenaea (Spot-winged Glider) = PH; Pantala flavescens (Wandering Glider) = PF; unknown = UN 

(HC)=Please enter these data in hawkcount.org either hourly or daily.   Mail forms at end of season to:  Dragonfly Migration Monitoring, Xerces Society, 628 NE 

Broadway, Suite 200, Portland, OR 97232, USA. 


