Migratory Dragonfly Partnership / HMANA dragonfly migration monitoring datasheet										
Date day/mo/yr:	IVIIGIO	itory Drag	Start Time:		End Time:		Observer (s):			
Date day/mo/yr.			Start Time.		Liid Tillic.		Observer (s).			
Site Name:			State/Prov.:							
Dragonfly Hourly Counts										
Hour	8:00- 9:00	9:00- 10:00	10:00- 11:00	11:00- 12:00	12:00- 13:00	13:00- 14:00	14:00- 15:00	15:00- 16:00	16:00- 17:00	TOTAL FOR DAY
Count start time:										
Count end time:										
# Minutes										
Counted (HC):										
# Dragonflies Counted (HC):										
Flight Altitude (HC):										
Flight Direction (HC):										
Species seen in										
flight (use codes below)(HC)										
Coincident										
Таха:										
Behavioral										
observations:										
Other comments:							•			
*Species Codes:	Anax junius (Common Gr	een Darner) = AJ	; Tramea lac	erata (Black Sac	ddlebags) = T	L; Sympetrum co	orruptum (Vari	iegated Meado	owhawk) =
-	SC; Pantala hymenaea (Spot-winged Glider) = PH; Pantala flavescens (Wandering Glider) = PF; unknown = UN									

(HC)=Please enter these data in hawkcount.org either hourly or daily. Mail forms at end of season to: Dragonfly Migration Monitoring, Xerces Society, 628 NE Broadway, Suite 200, Portland, OR 97232, USA.